56 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II—continued
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

Name of Licensee

Jack Bartlett Saw Doctor (Such, Murray Charles, and Crompton, Terrence Dudley, trading as)
Jansen Wholesale (N.Z.) Ltd. . .. .. .. . ..
Jet Print Ltd. ..

Jones, Barry Michael, tradmg as Barry Jones Boatbullders

Keen, Joan Varley, Richard Bradford, Jennifer Dorothea, and Samuel (trading as Piglet Products)

Lawton, Robert, Menzies, William Humphrey and Christensen, Anthony, tradmg as Witobo Partners

Leach, Jeffrey, and Havas, Ondrej, trading as Omnicron International

Leaming, Colin Alfred, trading as Cale Distributors

Leather Crafts (Jenkins, Murray William, trading as)

Lean, Peter Richard, and Shearer, Jim, trading as Enigma Puzzles

Lee, Barrie Cecil, trading as Ready Press Print ..

Leslie, William John, and McKinnon, Isla, trading as Bonley sttnbutors

Leuschke, Maureen Anne and Bruce Allan, trading as Industrial Service and Equlpment
Lewis, Carl Reginald, and Pompey, Heremaia, trading as Paua Eyes and Souvenirs
Lewis, Haydn Kingsley, trading as Kingsley Press .. .

Lilley, Kerry Alexander, trading as Lilley, K. A. Boatbuilders

Lipscombe, Kenneth William, and Saunders, Alan George, trading as Power Tools N Z. Wholesale ..

McCashin T. Ltd. ..

McGregor, Alison Kay and J anice Gay, tradmg as Crackerbox Crafts

Maclntyre, Ronald Currie and Peter Currie, trading as Advance Manufacturing Co
Maddren, B. W., trading as Canvas and Cordage .
Maidstone Distributors (Smith, John and Patricia, trading as)

Malcolm Distributors (Malcolm, Bevan Alfred, and Malcolm, Sarah Janette, tradmg as)

M. and R. Educational Records (Moncur, Francis William, and Robinson, Diedre Ann, trading as) ..

Marceau Puckridge and McGregor Ltd.

Marine House Ltd.

Martin, Kenneth George, trading as Ta1er1 Engmeermg 1979

Maud, John Rhodes, and Wyness, Stuart Rodney, trading as Pacesetter Intematlonal
Max Coote Jewellery (Coote, Max and Phillippa Jacquehne tradmg as) .

Metal Productions Ltd.

Mills, Robert Harris, trading as Bob Mllls Enterprlses

Morely, Nola Vera and Reginald Arthur, trading as Cavendlsh Wholesalers

Munro, Ian Dixon; Batty, Robert William; Ladanvi, Stephen Imre, trading as Kiwi Models (N Z) ..

Neale, Rosemary, trading as Windward Products
Newcombe, Stephen Douglas and Johanna trading as Filogree Glass

Nyenkamp, William Jan; Willmot, Trevor John; and Willmot, Raymond Albert tradlng as Massey

Holdings

O’Connor, Eugene John Allan, and O’Connor, Kay, trading as Rydal Mount Products
Olympus Games Ltd. ..

“Original Wok Co. The” (Optimum Desrgns Ltd tradmg as) .. .
Osborne’s Pharmaceuticals (Osborne, Terrence John, trading as) ..
Otter, Raymond Joseph, trading as Beam Wave Whip Aerials .. ..

Oxnam, Errol Marton, and Hannah, trading as Golden Tours

Pacific International Traders Ltd. ..
Palmer, Edward James, and Palmer, Frances Gwendohne, tradmg as Palmer E.J. and F. G.
Pic Enterprises, Picot, Bruce David, trading as

Pierce, Suzanne Findlay, and Sutherland, David John, tradmg as John Savage and Co
Pitkin, Margaret Kim, trading as Maclean Enterprises ..

Prenco Models (Prentice, Barbara Andrea and Craig Wllllam, tradmg as)

Printex Litho Ltd. .. ..

Quality Distributors, trading as Hasseltine, Malcolm William and Linda Ann

Reid, Kenneth Lindsay and Lois Ethne, trading as K. and N. Trailers

Rison, H. and J. M., trading as C.P.S. Printers .

Robertson, Colin Dav1d and Annette Theresa, trading as Fllmserv New Zealand
Rolls, Kenneth Albert, and Rolls, Wendy Margaret, tradmg as Valley Crafts
Russell, Tom Ltd. .. . . .

Licence
Cancelled
From

30/9/81
14/10/81
31/7/81
1/10/81

1/10/81

1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
19/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81

30/9/81

10/11/81

1/10/81
10/11/81
31/12/80

1/10/81

31/3/81

31/8/81
30/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
31/8/81
22/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
31/3/81

1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81

1/10/81
9/10/78
1/10/81
30/6/81
1/10/81
1/10/81

31/3/81
1/10/81
30/8/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
30/9/81
30/9/81

2/10/81

1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/81
1/10/79

No. 1

Place at Which
Business was
Carried On

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Matakana

Aucklarrd

Upper Hutt
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Hamilton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch

Nelson
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Upper Hutt
Timaru
Palmerston North
Wellington
Auckland
Dunedin
Mosgiel
Hamilton
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Lower Hutt
Christchurch

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Ngaruawahia
Auckland

Mount Manganui
Auckland

Napier

Nelson

Auckland
Tauranga
Auckland
Christchurch
Rotorua
Christchurch
Christchurch

Palmerston North

Auckland
Napier
Tawa
Motueka
Wanganui



