## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## SCHEDULE II—continued

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued

LICENCES	SURREI	NDERED O	r Revok	ED-con	tinued			
Name of Lice	insee				i av		Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On
Jack Bartlett Saw Doctor (Such, Murray Charles, and Jansen Wholesale (N.Z.) Ltd.	-		ence Du	dley, tra	ding as)	. ••	30/9/81 14/10/81	
Tet Duint T t J		••	•••	•••	••	, <b></b>	31/7/81	
Jones, Barry Michael, trading as Barry Jones Boatbuil	ders	••	••	••	••			Matakana
Keen, Joan Varley, Richard Bradford, Jennifer Doroth			trading a	s Piglet				Auckland
Lawton, Robert, Menzies, William Humphrey and Ch			a ta Tar	_			1/10/81	n e la servicio de la
Leach, Jeffrey, and Havas, Ondrej, trading as Omnicro				-			1/10/81	
		lational	1.1		. • •		1/10/81	
Leather Crafts (Jenkins, Murray William, trading as)		. • •	•••	•••	•.•	•	19/10/81	
Lean, Peter Richard, and Shearer, Jim, trading as Enig		••	•••	•••	2 <b>*</b> *	•••		
		LICS	•••	• •	<b>"••</b> •	•,•		Hamilton
	••• Dom17	••• D::1	••	••	••	••		Auckland
Leslie, William John, and McKinnon, Isla, trading as I					••	<b>.</b> •.•		Auckland
Leuschke, Maureen Anne and Bruce Allan, trading as					••	<b>,</b> • .•		Auckland
Lewis, Carl Reginald, and Pompey, Heremaia, trading		i Eyes an	d Souver	urs	••	••		Auckland
	••	••	••	••	••	••		Auckland
Lilley, Kerry Alexander, trading as Lilley, K. A. Boatb			••	••	••	••		Auckland
Lipscombe, Kenneth William, and Saunders, Alan Geo	orge, tra	ding as P	ower To	ols N.Z.	Wholesa	le	1/10/81	Christchurch
McCashin T. Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	•••	30/9/81	Nelson
McGregor, Alison Kay and Janice Gay, trading as Cra	ckerbox	Crafts	••	••		•••	10/11/81	Auckland
MacIntyre, Ronald Currie and Peter Currie, trading as	Advanc	e Manuf	acturing	Co.		••	1/10/81	Auckland
Maddren, B. W., trading as Canvas and Cordage			••	••	••	••	10/11/81	Auckland
Maidstone Distributors (Smith, John and Patricia, trad	ing as)		••		••	••	31/12/80	Upper Hutt
Malcolm Distributors (Malcolm, Bevan Alfred, and Ma		Sarah Ja	nette, tra	ding as)			1/10/81	Timaru
M. and R. Educational Records (Moncur, Francis Will						s)	• •	Palmerston North Wellington
Marceau Puckridge and McGregor Ltd.							31/8/81	•
Mendus Theres TAI	••	••	••				30/10/81	
Martin, Kenneth George, trading as Taieri Engineering		••	••					Mosgiel
Maud, John Rhodes, and Wyness, Stuart Rodney, tradi				 ional	••	••		Hamilton
Max Coote Jewellery (Coote, Max and Phillippa Jacque						•••	• •	Christchurch
and the state of t	, ui				••	••		Auckland
Metal Productions Ltd Mills, Robert Harris, trading as Bob Mills Enterprises	••	••	••	••	••	••		Auckland
		··	••	••	••	•••		
Morely, Nola Vera and Reginald Arthur, trading as Ca Munro, Ian Dixon; Batty, Robert William; Ladanvi, St				 iwi Mo	 Iolo (N 7	、		Lower Hutt Christchurch
Mullio, Ian Dixon, Batty, Robert William, Lauanvi, St	ephen i	mie, nac	ing as n	.1w1 10100	ieis (IN.Z.	)	51/5/61	Christenurch
Neale, Rosemary, trading as Windward Products							1 /10 /01	A secolution of
		 Class	••	••	••	••		Auckland
Newcombe, Stephen Douglas and Johanna trading as F				••	 	••		Auckland
Nyenkamp, William Jan; Willmot, Trevor John; and Holdings	willmo	t, Kaymo	ond Albe	ert, tradi	ng as Ma	assey	1/10/81	Auckland
O'Connor, Eugene John Allan, and O'Connor, Kay, tra	ding as	Rydal N	Count Pr	oducte	••	••	1/10/81	Ngaruawahia
Olympus Games Ltd.	ung us	ity dui it					9/10/78	Auckland
"Original Wok Co. The" (Optimum Designs Ltd., tradi	ng 26)	••	••	••	••	••	1/10/81	Mount Manganui
		···	• •	••	<b>*</b> ,•	• • •		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Osborne's Pharmaceuticals (Osborne, Terrence John, tra			••	••	••	••	30/6/81	
Otter, Raymond Joseph, trading as Beam Wave Whip A		•.•	• •	••	••	••	1/10/81	
Oxnam, Errol Marton, and Hannah, trading as Golden	lours	••	••	••,	••	••	1/10/81	Nelson
Pacific International Traders Ltd	•			••		••	31/3/81	Auckland
Palmer, Edward James, and Palmer, Frances Gwendolir	ne, tradi	ng as Pa	lmer E. J	. and F.	G.	•••	1/10/81	
	• **	••	• •	••	• •	••	·, ·	Auckland
Pierce, Suzanne Findlay, and Sutherland, David John, t	rading a	as John S	avage an	d Co.	••	••	1/10/81	Christchurch
Pitkin, Margaret Kim, trading as Maclean Enterprises		••	••	••	••	••	1/10/81	Rotorua
Prenco Models (Prentice, Barbara Andrea and Craig Wi	illiam, t	rading as	)	•••	•••		30/9/81	Christchurch
Printex Litho Ltd		••	••	••	••	••	30/9/81	Christchurch
Quality Distributors, trading as Hasseltine, Malcolm Wi	illiam ar	nd Linda	Ann	••	•••	••	2/10/81	Palmerston North
Reid, Kenneth Lindsay and Lois Ethne, trading as K. an	nd N. T	railers	••	••	••	••	1/10/81	Auckland
Rison, H. and J. M., trading as C.P.S. Printers .		••	••	••	••	••		Napier
Robertson, Colin David and Annette Theresa, trading a	s Filmse	erv New			••			Tawa
Rolls, Kenneth Albert, and Rolls, Wendy Margaret, trad				••	••	••		Motueka
Russell, Tom Ltd	•	••	••	••	••			Wanganui
······		-	***		5	••	-,, ••	